COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

P. C. Reference	LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACT 1963 & 1976 PLANNING REGISTER		REGISTER REFERENCE 854/467
1. LOCATION	5, Harty Ave., Walkinstown, Dublin 12.		
2. PROPOSAL	Ret. of new shop fronts and s	signs to take	-away
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	TYPE Date Received (a) Req	uested	er Particulars (b) Received
	1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -		2:
4. SUBMITTED BY	Name Michael O'Halloran Esq., Address Architect, 36, College Cres., Terenure, Dublin 6.		
5. APPLICANT	Name William Wong, Address, Harty Ave., Walkinstown, Dublin 12.		
6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. P/776/86 Date 10th March, 1986		h March, 1986 grant permission
7. GRANT	O.C.M. No.	Notified Effect	>
8. APPEAL	Notified Type	Decision Effect	- *·
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of application	Decision Effect	
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register		
11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register		
12. PURCHASE NOTICE			
13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT			
14.			
15.			0
Prepared by	4_		Gertrangarkerikungsterren in der betreeten.

Future Print 475588

DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL

Tel. 724755 (ext. 262/264)

PLANNING DEPARTMENT, BLOCK 2, IRISH LIFE CENTRE, LR. ABBEY STREET. DUBLIN 1.

Notification of Decision to Grant Permission/Approval Local Government (Planning and Development) Acts, 1963-1983

To Mr. Michael O'Halloran, Architect.	nd Development) Acts, 1963-1983
76 C-11	Decision Order
プロリス学校会 · Creanward	2/7/6/86 10th Hareh sooc
Townson	Register Reference No.
Torentre,	Register Reference No. 854/467 Planning Control No.
Dublin 6	CN =
Applicant W. Wong	Application Received on 10.4.85
In pursuance of its functions under the above	
In pursuance of its functions under the	The second of th
the County Health District of Dublin, did by Order dated as	Acts, the Dublin County Council, being the Planning Authority for above make a decision to grant Permission (Approved 6
the County Health District of Dublin, did by Order dated as a	above make a decision to grant Permission/Approval for
Valkingtown SUBJECT TO THE FOLLOws	Take-aver de la
A STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF STREET AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY	Lord Dusiness at 5 Earty Avenue
SUBJECT TO THE FOLLOWING CONDITIONS	The state of the s
CONDITIONS	REASONS FOR CONDUCTION
i. The development in its entirety to be in accordance with the plans, particulars and specific the control of	
78	
79	
,	2
,	2
	× ×
78	*
y.	×
	Z
	For Principal Officer
ned on behalf of the Dublin County Council	For Principal Officer

NOTE:

If there is no appeal to An Bord Pleanala against this decision PERMISSION/APPROVAL will be granted by the Council as soon as may be after the expiration of the period for the taking of such appeal. If every appeal made in accordance with the Acts has been withdrawn, the Council will grant the PERMISSION/APPROVAL after the withdrawal.

An appeal against the decision may be made to An Bord Pleanala. The applicant may appeal within one month from the date of receipt by him of this notification. ANY OTHER PERSON may appeal within twenty-one days beginning on the date of the decision.

An appeal shall be in writing and shall state the subject matter and grounds of the appeal. It should be addressed to:— An Bord Pleanala, Blocks 6 and 7, Irish Life Centre, Lower Abbey Street, Dublin 1.

(1) An appeal lodged by an applicant or his agent with An Bord Pleanala will be invalid unless accompanied by a fee of £36 (Thirty-six Pounds). (2) A party to an appeal making a request to An Bord Pleanala for an Oral Hearing of an appeal must, in addition to (1) above, pay to An Bord Pleanala a fee of £36 (Thirty-six Pounds). (3) A person who is not a party to an appeal must pay a fee of £10 en Pounds) to An Bord Pleanala when making submissions or observations to An Bord Pleanala in relation to an appeal.

Approval of the Council under Building Bye-Laws must be obtained and the terms of the approval must be complied with in the carrying out of the work before any development which may be permitted is commenced.

85A/467

Michael O'Halloran, Arch., 35, College Crescent, Terenure, Dublin 6.

30/5/185

Retention of new shop front and signs to take-away food restaurant at 5. Herty Avenue, Walkinstown for W. Wong. Res

and the control of th

With reference to your planning application, received here on 10/4/'85, in Dear Sir, connection with the above, I wish to inform you that:-

In accordance with Section 10(2s) of the Local Government (Planning and Development) Act, 1982, it is not proposed todetermine this planning application as the correct prescribed fee in respect of this planning application has not been submitted to the Planning Authority.

Yours feithfully,

for Principal Officer.

36, College Crescent,

85A/467

30/5/185

Retention of new shop front and signs to take-away food restaurant at Res 5, Harty Avenue, Walkinstown for W. Wong.

Dear Sir.

With reference to your planning application, received here on 10/4/*85, in connection with the above, I wish to inform you that:-

In accordance with Section 10(2a) of the Local Covernment (Planning and Development) Act, 1982, It is not proposed to determine this planning application as the correct prescribed fee in respect of this planning application has not been submitted to the Planning Authority.

Yours faithfully,

for Principal Officer.

AND ENGINEER WAS THE TOTAL TO THE STATE OF T

Michael O'Halloran, Arch.,

Terenure, Dublic 6.